777V E
A La Carte

FRERBATY —uA v A4 Fil
Chef select special kuroge wagyu sirloin, grade a4 200g

EIRRET v ¥ —n A - A5 Sk
Miyazakiwagyu tenderloin, grade a5 150g

PR —aA

Iwate wagyu sirloin 200g

F—=ACIZVT TV IHTAE—T
Australian angus beef 170g

HeoNyN—27
Beef hamburg 180g

At E AL H

Hokkaido scallops

F—Ar7) 7

Australian abalone

Hixa—2
Kurobuta 160g
Kifg

Large tiger prawn

a7 AY—7A)
Lobster tail

NI —H—FV
Norwegian salmon 120g

BRI
Snow fish 180g

BEZHP R
Stir-fried vegetables

Guest Advisory
Our cuisine highlights seasonal ingredients, some of which may be raw, lightly cooked, or fermented. While prepared with the utmost care,
these dishes may carry an increased risk of foodborne illness for certain individuals.

Guests with dietary restrictions or health concerns are kindly requested to inform our team in advance so we may accommodate accordingly.

W Vegetarian @ Gluten free 4% Pork contain 8 Nt contain

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax.

3,800

4,000

2,300

1,200

600

1,000

1,650

500

950

1,700

1,300

350



H=Uv 774 A
Fried garlicrice
LRI, FDYAFE with miso soup and pickles

Pt e E 213
Stir-fried egg noodles with shrimp

&Gy

Sashimi

BEH G THE
Today’s selection of 7 kinds of sashimi

BiE ) R A bl

Today’s selection of 5 kinds of sashimi

BIEORED AE 3
Today’s selection of 3 kinds of sashimi

HE

Dessert

7PN ON i

Matcha bracken mochi with kinako powder

V2 X
Assorted seasonal fruits

ESREE

Pancake with sweet red beans

TAAZ7Y—2A Ice cream

WA Green tea

INZT Vanilla

Strawberry

INE DT add sweet red beans

Guest Advisory

Ounr cuisine highlights seasonal ingredients, some of which may be raw, lightly cooked, or fermented. While prepared with the utmost care,
these dishes may carry an increased risk of foodborne illness for certain individunals.

Gutests with dietary restrictions or health concerns are kindly requested to inform onr team in advance so we may a

(Y Veegetarian @ Gluten free 4% Pork contain 3‘ Nut contain

A,

accordingly.

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax.

2,700

2,200

1,700

300

200
200
200

150



