

アラカルト A La Carte

特選黒毛和牛サーロイン A-4 等級 Chef select special kuroge wagyu sirloin, grade a4 200g	3,800
宮崎和牛テンドーロイン- A-5 等級 Miyazaki wagyu tenderloin, grade a5 150g	4,000
岩手和牛サーロイン Iwate wagyu sirloin 200g	2,300
オーストラリアアングスビーフ Australian angus beef 170g	1,200
牛ハンバーグ Beef hamburg 180g	600
北海道帆立貝 Hokkaido scallops	1,000
オーストラリア鮑 Australian abalone	1,650
黒豚ロース Kurobuta 160g	500
大海老 Large tiger prawn	950
ロブスターテイル Lobster tail	1,700
ノルウエーサーモン Norwegian salmon 120g	500
銀陸 Snow fish 180g	1,300
焼き野菜 Stir-fried vegetables	350

Guest Advisory

Our cuisine highlights seasonal ingredients, some of which may be raw, lightly cooked, or fermented. While prepared with the utmost care, these dishes may carry an increased risk of foodborne illness for certain individuals.

Guests with dietary restrictions or health concerns are kindly requested to inform our team in advance so we may accommodate accordingly.

 Vegetarian  Gluten free  Pork contain  Nut contain

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax.

ガーリックライス Fried garlic rice 味噌椀, 香の物付き with miso soup and pickles	350
鉄板海老焼きそば Stir-fried egg noodles with shrimp	350

お造り Sashimi

お造り盛合せ7種 Today's selection of 7 kinds of sashimi	2,700
お造り盛合せ5種 Today's selection of 5 kinds of sashimi	2,200
お造り盛り合せ3種 Today's selection of 3 kinds of sashimi	1,700

甘味 Dessert

抹茶わらび餅 Matcha bracken mochi with kinako powder	300
フルーツ盛合せ Assorted seasonal fruits	350
どら焼き Pancake with sweet red beans	250
アイスクリーム Ice cream	
抹茶 Green tea	200
バニラ Vanilla	200
苺 Strawberry	200
小倉かけ add sweet red beans	150

Guest Advisory

Our cuisine highlights seasonal ingredients, some of which may be raw, lightly cooked, or fermented. While prepared with the utmost care, these dishes may carry an increased risk of foodborne illness for certain individuals. Guests with dietary restrictions or health concerns are kindly requested to inform our team in advance so we may accommodate accordingly.

 Vegetarian  Gluten free  Pork contain  Nut contain

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable 7% government tax.